

Genesco Inc. To Report Fourth Quarter Fiscal 2020 Results And Hold Conference Call On March 12, 2020

February 27, 2020

NASHVILLE, Tenn., Feb. 27, 2019 /PRNewswire/ -- Genesco Inc. (NYSE: GCO) today announced that the Company will report results for the fourth quarter fiscal 2020 on March 12, 2020, before the market opens, and hold its quarterly earnings conference call at 7:30 a.m. (central) the same day.

- A live audio webcast of the conference call will be available at http://genesco.gcs-web.com/financial-information/quarterly-results
- An audio archive of the call will be available at http://genesco.gcs-web.com/financial-information/quarterly-results for up to one year
- In addition, a summary of the fourth quarter results and guidance will be available on the Genesco website on March 12, 2020, at http://genesco.gcs-web.com/financial-information/quarterly-results

About Genesco Inc.

C View original content:http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/genesco-inc-to-report-fourth-quarter-fiscal-2020-results-and-hold-conference-call-on-march-12-2020-301012129.html

SOURCE Genesco Inc.

Genesco Financial Contacts: Mel Tucker, Senior Vice President, Chief Financial Officer, (615) 367-7465/ mtucker@genesco.com. Dave Slater, Vice President, Financial Planning & Analysis and IR, (615) 367-7604/dslater@genesco.com. Genesco Media Contact: Claire McCall, Director, Corporate Relations, (615)367-8283/cmccall@genesco.com.